DecoLumı
D E C O L U M I  L I G H T I N G  T E C H N O L O G I E S
SALVER LC Item Code DWN19
SALVER LC LED SURFACE DOWNLIGHT
DESCRIPTION
SALVER LC is a fixed circular LED downlight luminaire with metal sheet body
and SMD LED light source inside. For surface mounted lighting applications, it is
been selected because of homogeneous lighting effects with energy efficient

PRODUCT SELECTION
ORDER CODE POWER
(W)
LUMEN
(lm)
CCT
(K)
CRI
(Ra)
BODY
FORM
BODY
COLOUR IP MOUNTING CONTROL
TYPE
DIAMETER
(mm)
H
(mm)
DWN19.00.1.1.30S21SW 20W 1900 3000K >80 CIRCULAR WHITE IP40 SURFACE ON-OFF 260 100
DWN19.00.1.1.30S21SW 20W 1900 3000K >80 CIRCULAR BLACK IP40 SURFACE ON-OFF 260 100
DWN19.00.1.1.30S21SW 20W 1900 3000K >80 CIRCULAR WHITE IP40 SURFACE DALI 260 100
DWN19.00.1.1.30S22DA 20W 1900 3000K >80 CIRCULAR BLACK IP40 SURFACE DALI 260 100
DWN19.00.1.2.30S21SW 30W 3160 3000K >80 CIRCULAR WHITE IP40 SURFACE ON-OFF 350 100
DWN19.00.1.2.30S21SW 30W 3160 3000K >80 CIRCULAR BLACK IP40 SURFACE ON-OFF 350 100
DWN19.00.1.2.30S21SW 30W 3160 3000K >80 CIRCULAR WHITE IP40 SURFACE DALI 350 100
DWN19.00.1.2.30S22DA 30W 3160 3000K >80 CIRCULAR BLACK IP40 SURFACE DALI 350 100
DWN19.00.1.3.30S21SW 40W 3580 3000K >80 CIRCULAR WHITE IP40 SURFACE ON-OFF 550 100
DWN19.00.1.3.30S21SW 40W 3580 3000K >80 CIRCULAR BLACK IP40 SURFACE ON-OFF 550 100
DWN19.00.1.3.30S21SW 40W 3580 3000K >80 CIRCULAR WHITE IP40 SURFACE DALI 550 100
DWN19.00.1.3.30S22DA 40W 3580 3000K >80 CIRCULAR BLACK IP40 SURFACE DALI 550 100